1
V.E.20240125
Indoor Air Quality Transmitter
AVC-M Series
In most public space or office buildings, the air ventilation and air quality is poor. The AVC-M series can
detect several important parameters of indoor air quality and environment, such as CO2, CO, HCHO, O2,
O3, NH3, H2S, NO2, CL2, TVOC, PM2.5, PM10, temperature and humidity. Easy installation and the
recommended height of installation is 1~2M above the floor level. It uses good quality sensors; such as

V.E.20240125
AVC-M□□□□□□-M
Code 1 Gas type Code 2 Gas type Code 3 Gas type
X No X No X No
3 CO2 2 PM2.5 0 O2
5 H+T 5 PM10 1 CO
A H+T+CO2 9 TVOC 2 NO2
A PM2.5+PM10 3 CL2
B PM2.5+TVOC 4 NH3
C PM10+TVOC 6 H2S
D PM2.5+PM10+TVOC 7 O3
8 HCHO
A CO+O2
B CO+NH3
C CO+HCHO
D CO+H2S
E CO+O3
F CO+CL2
K NO2+O2
L NO2+NH3
M NO2+HCHO
N NO2+H2S
O NO2+O3
P NO2+CL2
Code 4 Installation Code 5 Signal output Code 6 Display
W Wall mount 4 RS485 X No
6 LoRa / RS485
**All information is subject to change without prior notice.
DISTRIBUTOR IN VIETNAM: BACH KHOA EQUIPMENT INTERNATIONAL JSC.